Power Supplies & Drivers
2026 Price List — All 24V
5-in-1 Dimming (Newest)
Model Wattage Price
EOS-24V096W-5N1 96W $124.96
EOS-24V0192W-5N1 192W $249.92
EOS-24V0288W-5N1 288W $374.88
MLE Phase Dimmable (ELV/MLV)
Model Wattage Price
EOS-MLE30-24DC 30W $72.28
EOS-MLE60-24DC 60W $106.62
EOS-MLE96-24DC 96W $155.40
EOS-MLE96-24DC-UD 96W Universal $181.00
EOS-MLE200-24DC 200W $218.65
0-10V Hardwire DISCONTINUED
Model Wattage Price
EOS-30-JB-D010V-24V 30W —
EOS-60-JB-D010V-24V 60W —
EOS-96-JB-D010V-24V 96W $124.96
Enclosed Drivers
Model Wattage Price
EOS-100-ENC-D010V-24V 100W 0-10V $120.17
EOS-100-ENC-ND-24V 100W Non-Dim $113.97
EOS-96-ENC-MLVTRIAC-
24V
96W
MLV/TRIAC $103.15
DMX
Model Wattage Price
EOS-96W-24V-DMX 96W $154.55
EOS-96-24V-DMX-ELDO 96W EldoLED $225.00
Tunable White
Model Wattage Price
EOS-100-24V-010-TUN 100W $129.50
Plug-in (24V)
Model Wattage Price
24V/1A 24W —
24V/2A 48W —
24V/3A 72W —
24V/4A 96W $82.23
Constant Current
Model Wattage Price
EOS-60W-CC-HW-ND-24V 60W ND $80.00
Notes: All drivers are 24V output. 5-in-1 drivers support TRIAC, 0-10V, PWM, resistance, and DALI dimming. Prices shown are per unit. OEM/cost pricing
available — contact sales.
EOS Light • 2026
2/23/26, 9:52 PM